Power Supplies
200-2800 Watt Front-End AC/DC
2100 Watt Front-End DC Input
murata-ps.com/ac-dc
Front-End Power Supplies murata-ps.com/ac-dc
2
1200 or 1600 Watt
AC/DC Front End Power Supply
 Power density up to 21.9W/in3
 N+1 redundant, Hot pluggable, Or-ing Fet, Active current sharing
 I2C interface with status indicators
 Optional 1U 19” powershelf, model S1U-3X
D1U Series
Output Power: 1200W 1600W Package Dimensions
Input Voltage: 90-264Vac mm inches
Output Voltage: 12V 48V L 304.8 12
Typical Effi  ciency: 90.6% W 120.65 4.75
H 1U 1U
Product Lineup For full product specifi cations and datasheet go to: murata-ps.com/ac-dc
Model Number Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Standby Voltage
D1U-W-1200-12 1200W
90-264Vac
12Vdc 3.3 or 5Vdc
D1U-W-1600-12 1600W
D1U-W-1200-48 1200W
48Vdc 3.3, 5, or 12VdcD1U-W-1600-48 1600W
D1U-W-2000-48 2000W
1200 or 1600 Watt
AC/DC Front End Power Supply
 Power density up to 17.9W/in³
 N+1 redundant, Hot pluggable, Or-ing Fet, Active current sharing
 I2C interface with status indicators
 Internal 40mm fan, airfl ow direction choice
D1U4 Series
Output Power: 1200W 1600W 2200W Package Dimensions
Input Voltage: 90-264Vac mm inches
Output Voltage: 12V L 355.6 14
Typical Effi  ciency: 90.6% W 101.6 4
H 1U 1U
Product Lineup For full product specifi cations and datasheet go to: murata-ps.com/ac-dc
Model Number Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Standby Voltage
D1U4-W-1200-12 1200W
90-264Vac 12Vdc 3.3 or 5Vdc
D1U4-W-1600-12 1600W
2200 AC/DC Front End Power
Supply or 2100 Watt DC Input
 Power density up to 24.5W/in³
 N+1 redundant, Hot pluggable, Or-ing Fet, Current sharing
 I2C interface with status indicators
 Internal 40mm variable speed fan
D1U4CS
Output Power: 2200W 2100W Package Dimensions
Input Voltage: 90-264Vac 40-72Vdc mm inches mm inches
Output Voltage: 12V 54V L 355.6 14 342.9 13.5
Typical Effi  ciency: 93% W 101.6 4 101.6 4
H 1U 1U 1U 1U
Product Lineup For full product specifi cations and datasheet go to: murata-ps.com/ac-dc
Model Number Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Standby Voltage
D1U4CS-W-2200-12 2200W 90-264Vac 12Vdc 3.3 or 5Vdc
D1U4CS-D-2100-54-HA3DC 2100W 40-72Vdc 54Vdc 5Vdc
Front-End Power Supplies / Bulk Power DC/DC Supplymurata-ps.com/ac-dc
3
2800 Watt
AC/DC Front End Power Supply
 High power density up to 27.7W/in3
 N+1 redundant, Hot pluggable, Active or droop current sharing
 I2C interface with status indicators
 Internal 40mm fan, Airfl ow front to back
D1U-H-2800
Output Power: 2800W Package Dimensions
Input Voltage: 170-264Vac mm inches
Output Voltage: -52Vdc L 292.1 11.5
Typical Effi  ciency: 91.6% W 139.7 5.5
H 1U 1U
Product Lineup For full product specifi cations and datasheet go to: murata-ps.com/ac-dc
Model Number Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Standby Voltage
D1U-H-2800-52 2800W 170-264Vac -52Vdc 12Vdc
1200 Watt
AC/DC Front End Power Supply
 Power density up to 9.2/in3
 N+1 redundant, Or-ing Fet, Active current sharing
 Internal 40mm fan, Airfl ow direction choice
 Control signal status indicators
C1U Series
Output Power: 1200W Package Dimensions
Input Voltage: 90-264Vac mm inches
Output Voltage: 12V 48V L 360.68 14.2
Typical Effi  ciency: 90.6% W 139.7 5.5
H 1U 1U
Product Lineup For full product specifi cations and datasheet go to: murata-ps.com/ac-dc
Model Number Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Standby Voltage
C1U-W-1200-12 1200W 90-264Vac 12Vdc 3.3 or 5Vdc
C1U-W-1200-48 1200W 90-264Vac 48Vdc 3.3, 5 or 12Vdc
Looking for a
Custom Solution?
We have a long and proud history of designing custom solutions to meet even the most stringent and challenging
requirements of market leading companies.
Visit murata-ps.com/support
Access detailed data sheets ·· Order a sample
Obtain technical support ·· Search available inventory
Request a product quote ·· Contact distributors & local reps
murata-ps.com/support
©
2
0
1
2
 M
u
ra
ta
 P
o
w
er
 S
o
lu
ti
o
n
s,
 In
c.
 P
o
w
er
Su
p
p
ly
_
Sh
o
rt
fo
rm
 1
.0